
Route 19 (PM) Grades 6-12 

Bus #153 

 

3:20 PM SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL 
3:45 PM PTECH ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL   
3:47 PM PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 
3:55 PM PIONEER PARK      
3:56 PM N MAIN ST @ NE JOHNS LN    
4:01 PM SE DORION AVE @ SE 6TH ST   
4:04 PM 712 OR-11       
4:07 PM 44972 OLD ADAMS RD    
4:07 PM 45250 ADAMS RD     
4:08 PM CALDWELL LN      
4:11 PM 46548 CALDWELL LN     
4:11 PM OLD ADAMS RD @ MYRICK RD   
4:15 PM 46393 ADAMS RD     
4:16 PM 46153 OLD ADAMS RD    
4:16 PM  46089 ADAMS RD     
4:19 PM OLD ADAMS RD @ NE MT HEBRON DR  
4:20 PM OR-11 @ LINDELL LN     
 


